
MINIMUM INVOICE: $50.00 net

PRICES: All prices are each.

Taxes extra as applicable

F.O.B. : Our plant, stocking warehouse.

PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30 days.

OTHER TERMS: The "General Terms and Conditions" apply to all orders.

2022

Subject to change                        

without notice.

EFFECTIVE:

1-888-399-CCTF (2283)

ONTARIO                    

TOLL FREE

FAX

604-540-2836

PHONE

604-540-6177

QUEBEC

TOLL FREE

PHONE

 PRICE SCHEDULE: 

A-2022

February 28

ALBERTA 
5407 – 53

rd
 Avenue NW

Edmonton, AB T6B 3G2

WELDING     

FITTINGS

#4 – 480 Audley Boulevard

Delta, BC V3M 5S4

BRITISH COLUMBIA 

1-800-661-3633 1-866-540-6177

780-463-8700

FAX

780-463-7433

TOLL FREE

GENERAL NOTES

905-335-5320

FAX

905-335-3140

TOLL FREE

4151 North Service Road

Unit #2

Burlington, ON L7L 4X6

PHONE

 1-888-399-CCTF (2283)

HALIFAX SALES OFFICE

PHONE 

902-466-CCTF (2283)
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NPS DN lbs lbs lbs lbs lbs

1/2 15 0.20 -- 0.08 0.25 0.10

3/4 20 0.30 -- 0.08 0.25 0.10

1 25 0.40 0.25 0.25 0.63 0.20

1-1/4 32 0.50 0.38 0.33 1.3 0.30

1-1/2 40 0.75 0.50 0.47 1.5 0.40

2 50 1.5 0.9 0.78 2.0 0.60

2-1/2 65 3.0 1.7 1.7 4.0 0.90

3 80 4.5 3.0 2.3 6.0 1.4

3-1/2 90 6.2 4.0 3.0 8.0 2.5

4 100 8.5 6.0 4.3 10 3.0

5 125 14 9.5 7.3 16 4.5

6 150 23 16 12 24 7.2

8 200 45 31 23 45 12

10 250 78 55 39 74 18

12 300 118 78 59 126 17

14 350 147 104 74 159 33

16 400 202 118 101 220 42

18 450 256 148 128 295 55

20 500 310 210 155 363 68

24 600 446 288 223 515 96

Weld Caps

ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

ASTM A-234

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings

Standard Wall

Short Radius
Straight Tees

Nominal 

Pipe Size

90° Elbows

Long Radius

9.80

10.93

15.15

26.77

Price

9.19

9.36

9.57

3083.96

3799.32

162.87

348.39

626.37

901.13

28.12

26.64

38.83

46.73

1500.14

2101.65

35.93

121.36

62.51

128.70

156.86

75.46

215.23

190.48

5058.14

Price

--

--

21.87

26.96

2091.58

2520.75

3158.05

4621.73

348.30

690.17

1056.31

1649.38

9.80

9.93

13.53

23.85

Price

7.26

7.85

7.98

2272.51

2929.73

108.38

231.88

407.90

707.48

38.47

33.62

67.14

78.30

1286.93

1622.05

27.97

79.66

43.80

81.93

193.16

118.90

218.28

236.19

3755.66

Price

23.44

23.44

29.47

33.72

2158.34

4796.87

6805.91

8445.79

477.86

807.90

1247.04

1621.68

36.42

28.28

19.70

26.64

Price

28.12

32.71

35.77

235.10

283.81

30.39

84.85

39.83

67.23

Nominal Pipe Size
Price

2230.40

45° Elbows 

Long Radius

541.88

1316.39

1536.34

1903.19

73.92

121.79

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

Standard Wall Reducing Tees ASTM A-234

Price lbs
NPS DN

lbs
Nominal Pipe Size

1-1/2 x 1 40x25

2 x 1-1/2

2 x 1-1/4

80x65

80x50

80x40

100x80 120.90

50x40

50x32

3 x 2-1/2

NPS DN

3 x 1-1/2

50x252 x 1

2 x 3/4

2-1/2 x 2

107.64 5.1

1.7

2.2

2.1

2.0

92.08

2.0

3.5

3.5

3 x 2

91.74

65x40

50x20

65x50

2-1/2 x 1-1/2

70.42

75.25

6 x 3

8 x 6

8 x 4

38.91

41.62

42.05

43.58

200x150

100x100

4 x 3

4 x 2-1/2

4 x 2

6 x 4

6.0

5.2

68.75

250x200

250x150

300x250

300x200

10 x 6

12 x 10

9.5

486.01

899.73

140.97

127.99

278.37

100x65

100x50

150x100

150x80

12 x 8

10 x 8

9.4

9.4

22

21

44

41

278.37

493.89

79

79

130

105

930.73

1437.92

1441.33
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1036.28

1407.12

2378.34

2448.68

3110.55

3159.26

748.18

753.67

600x300

600x400

600x350

500x300

500x250

2646.19

452.88

648.70

668.95

721.37

Price lbs

1101.62

600x500

600x450

500x450

3544.95

4043.45

4359.05 110

104

165

20 x 12

20 x 10

24 x 12

3.8

400x300

400x250

400x200

450x400

450x350

450x300

450x250

500x400

500x350

300x150

350x300

350x250

350x200

350x150

400x350

20 x 16

20 x 14

24 x 20

24 x 18

24 x 16

24 x 14

16 x 8

18 x 16

18 x 14

18 x 12

18 x 10

20 x 18

14 x 10

14 x 8

14 x 6

16 x 14

16 x 12

16 x 10

2895.02

4680.28

4770.21

4802.26

5928.90

6634.95

3.0

150x80

150x100

3.6

5.3

5.1

4.6

120.41

154.26

37.76

38.09

3.0

35.46

2.6

2.4

2.3

2.1

3.1

12 x 6

14 x 12

57.15

42.56

24.52

25.85

34.53

1.6

1.4

2.6

1.7

lbs

6 x 2-1/2

6 x 2

8 x 6

8 x 5

8 x 4

79.66

98.42

106.88

2.9

74.12

92.73

72.28

3.4

3.3

37.47

22.69

22.97

34.08

36.75

125x65

80x32

80x25

100x80

100x65

125x50

150x125

100x50

100x40

125x100

125x80

6 x 4

6 x 3

5 x 3

5 x 2-1/2

5 x 2

6 x 5

65x25

80x65

80x50

80x40

50x15

65x50

65x40

65x32

3 x 1-1/2

3 x 1-1/4

3 x 1

4 x 3

4 x 2-1/2

4 x 2

4 x 1-1/2

5 x 4

160

Nominal Pipe Size

2 x 1/2

2-1/2 x 2

2-1/2 x 1-1/2

2-1/2 x 1-1/4

2-1/2 x 1

2 x 1-1/2

2 x 1-1/4

1-1/4 x 3/4

1-1/4 x 1/2

3 x 2-1/2

3 x 2

Nominal Pipe Size
Price

NPS DN

1 x 1/2

1-1/4 x 1

1-1/2 x 3/4

1-1/2 x 1/2

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

ASTM A-234Standard Wall Concentric Reducers

1 x 3/4

3/4 x 1/2

NPS DN

8.22

9.41

1-1/2 x 1-1/4

1-1/2 x 1

50x40

50x32

32x20

32x15

40x32

40x25

9.70

9.80

40x20

40x15

20x15

25x20

25x15

32x25

0.30

0.39

22.72

29.56

13.95

14.53

17.45

32.25

10.33

10.78

0.44

1.10

0.94

0.37

0.34

0.58

0.50

0.25

0.30

250x200

8 x 3

10 x 8

10 x 6

10 x 50.47

10 x 4

12 x 10

12 x 8 300x200

150x65

150x50

200x150

200x125

200x100

200x80

272.76

250x150

250x100

250x100 365.51

300x250

21

17

117.32

184.00

118.18

153.62

152.63

480.08

191.16

204.72

4.4

4.3

9.0

8.5

8.1

7.3

2 x 1

2 x 3/4

50x25

50x20

15

13

32

30

294.94

304.90

28

64

61

60

21.31

28.55

0.89

0.82

0.75

1.8

69

85

84

82

60

80

75

72

156

154

152

81

126

123

117
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150x65

NPS DN

8 x 6 200x150

6 x 2 150x50

Price lbs
DN

21.58

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

Standard Wall Eccentric Reducers ASTM A-234

Nominal Pipe Size
Price lbs

NPS

4.3

3/4 x 1/2 20x15 13.86 0.25

Nominal Pipe Size

1 x 1/2 25x15

6 x 2-1/2

0.30

328.02 4.4

1 x 3/4 25x20 15.14 0.30

166.53 9.0

466.40

1-1/4 x 1 32x25 17.89 0.39 8 x 5 200x125 232.30 8.5

8 x 4 200x100 274.95 8.11-1/4 x 3/4 32x20 29.74 0.37

8 x 3 200x80 672.86 7.31-1/4 x 1/2 32x15 62.55 0.34

10 x 8 250x200 262.45 211-1/2 x 1-1/4 40x32 13.86 0.58

10 x 6 250x150 421.75 171-1/2 x 1 40x25 20.90 0.50

10 x 5 250x100 564.85 151-1/2 x 3/4 40x20 28.38 0.47

10 x 4 250x100 683.96 131-1/2 x 1/2 40x15 36.76 0.44

12 x 10 300x250 430.63 322 x 1-1/2 50x40 22.66 1.10

12 x 8 300x200 619.42 302 x 1-1/4 50x32 25.64 0.94

12 x 6 300x150 829.82 282 x 1 50x25 28.81 0.89

14 x 12 350x300 821.15 642 x 3/4 50x20 92.37 0.82

14 x 10 350x250 858.59 612 x 1/2 50x15 POA 0.75

14 x 8 350x200 1208.76 602-1/2 x 2 65x50 33.20 1.8

14 x 6 350x150 1472.19 602-1/2 x 1-1/2 65x40 35.23 1.7

16 x 14 400x350 1171.85 802-1/2 x 1-1/4 65x32 69.96 1.6

16 x 12 400x300 1181.95 752-1/2 x 1 65x25 161.02 1.4

16 x 10 400x250 1663.50 723 x 2-1/2 80x65 40.69 2.6

16 x 8 400x200 2111.56 693 x 2 80x50 43.41 2.6

18 x 16 450x400 2227.10 853 x 1-1/2 80x40 50.41 2.4

18 x 14 450x350 2406.57 843 x 1-1/4 80x32 117.73 2.3

18 x 12 450x300 2585.97 823 x 1 80x25 151.17 2.1

18 x 10 450x250 3199.58 814 x 3 100x80 55.42 3.1

20 x 18 500x450 2800.22 1264 x 2-1/2 100x65 74.28 3.0

20 x 16 500x400 2979.59 1234 x 2 100x50 75.70 3.0

20 x 14 500x350 3096.51 1174 x 1-1/2 100x40 196.55 2.9

20 x 12 500x300 3275.46 1105 x 4 125x100 98.00 3.8

20 x 10 500x250 3782.31 1045 x 3 125x80 132.26 3.6

24 x 20 600x500 4246.97 1655 x 2-1/2 125x65 132.26 3.4

24 x 18 600x450 4893.92 1605 x 2 125x50 182.03 3.3

24 x 16 600x400 5191.30 1566 x 5 150x125 122.08 5.3

6057.30 1546 x 4 150x100 130.60 5.1

6 x 3 150x80 187.51 4.6

24 x 14 600x350
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NPS DN lbs lbs lbs lbs lbs

1/2 15 0.20 -- 0.15 0.34 0.10

3/4 20 0.30 -- 0.16 0.44 0.10

1 25 0.50 0.65 0.28 0.80 0.20

1-1/4 32 0.70 0.70 0.44 1.6 0.40

1-1/2 40 1.00 0.75 0.6 2.0 0.50

2 50 2.0 1.5 1.05 3.0 0.80

2-1/2 65 4.0 2.3 1.9 5.7 1.0

3 80 6.0 3.8 3.1 7.7 2.0

3-1/2 90 8.5 5.5 4.8 10 2.8

4 100 12 7.8 5.9 14 3.5

5 125 20 14 10 23 5.8

6 150 32 23 17 38 9.2

8 200 68 46 34 67 15

10 250 112 71 53 110 25

12 300 150 100 74 165 35

14 350 192 132 95 225 43

16 400 258 160 131 265 54

18 450 326 194 170 358 73

20 500 420 280 205 450 90

24 600 606 370 295 625 127

34.57 32.40

16.40 31.63 45.89 34.05

15.46

15.13 -- 34.57 33.36

13.79 --

Price

34.57 33.36

Price Price

Nominal 

Pipe Size

90° Elbows
Straight Tees Weld Caps

Long Radius Short Radius

ASTM A-234

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

48.03 30.83

17.40 35.19 46.6319.16

19.10

33.62

49.14 99.36

22.24 38.50

169.66 POA 492.42

116.30 165.66

48.91 75.59 104.57

117.47

34.53

97.43

272.25 335.21 365.46 108.43

189.86 289.64 304.52139.25

176.31

174.75730.57

88.90

169.40

2354.14 2658.26 4325.86 795.70

1395.57 1953.68 2093.64

2994.61 3180.40 5104.40 1303.74

1155.90 295.72

644.06 384.05

672.07

6966.85 1480.22

412.97

1633.21

59.03

44.77

30.65

4991.22 POA 9318.74

45° Elbows 

Long Radius

Price

lbs
NPS

1632.77

7759.07 POA 12221.39

2 x 3/4 50x20

Nominal Pipe Size
Price

4401.32 POA

963.83

551.75

lbs

1093.14

Extra Heavy Wall

Price

31.63

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings

6 x 3 150x80

50x40 59.49

32

2 x 1-1/4

2 x 1

65.53

180.62 13

8 x 4 100x100

50x25 69.22 2.7

209.47

402.97

50x32 6 x 4 150x100

60

89.53 2.6 8 x 6 200x150

Nominal Pipe Size

250x200 1402.1910 x 865x40 120.86 4.4

815.36 65

2-1/2 x 2 65x50 113.51 4.5 825.58

100

3 x 2-1/2 80x65 197.33 7.5 10 x 6 250x150 1409.90 98

2-1/2 x 1-1/2

3 x 2 80x50 119.22 6.5 12 x 10 300x250 2142.73 148

12 x 8 300x200 2203.92 1483 x 1-1/2 80x40 138.69 6.3

4 x 3 100x80 192.79 14

ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

2.8 386.78 33

100x50

DN

1-1/2 x 1 40x25 55.54 2.4 4 x 2-1/2

ASTM A-234Extra Heavy Wall Reducing Tees

2.8 4 x 2

DN NPS

13

2 x 1-1/2

100x65

Price

37.88

129.02

74.12

12.67

12.51

13.60

16.25

5064.93

7045.53

948.32

1550.25

2387.12

3030.37
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Carbon Steel Welding Fittings ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

Extra Heavy Wall Concentric Reducers ASTM A-234

Nominal Pipe Size
Price lbs

Nominal Pipe Size
Price lbs

NPS DN NPS DN

3/4 x 1/2 20x15 10.91 0.25 6 x 2-1/2 150x65 372.47 8.3

1 x 3/4 25x20 11.45 0.36 6 x 2 150x50 393.87 7.8

8 x 6 200x150 183.19 191 x 1/2 25x15 13.82 0.33

8 x 5 200x125 203.89 171-1/4 x 1 32x25 20.12 0.49

8 x 4 200x100 192.59 171-1/4 x 3/4 32x20 36.58 0.46

8 x 3 200x80 586.83 151-1/4 x 1/2 32x15 78.86 0.42

10 x 8 250x200 298.96 301-1/2 x 1-1/4 40x32 15.41 0.66

10 x 6 250x150 301.50 281-1/2 x 1 40x25 15.88 0.61

10 x 5 250x100 POA 251-1/2 x 3/4 40x20 45.47 0.55

10 x 4 250x100 566.47 231-1/2 x 1/2 40x15 49.36 0.52

12 x 10 300x250 429.81 392 x 1-1/2 50x40 19.20 1.2

12 x 8 300x200 439.02 362 x 1-1/4 50x32 18.87 1.0

12 x 6 300x150 764.19 342 x 1 50x25 25.07 0.9

14 x 12 350x300 POA 752 x 3/4 50x20 60.73 0.9

14 x 10 350x250 POA 622 x 1/2 50x15 77.40 0.9

14 x 8 350x200 POA 612-1/2 x 2 65x50 29.50 2.3

14 x 6 350x150 POA 612-1/2 x 1-1/2 65x40 31.60 2.0

16 x 14 400x350 POA 1062-1/2 x 1-1/4 65x32 47.83 1.8

16 x 12 400x300 POA 1012-1/2 x 1 65x25 90.87 1.6

16 x 10 400x250 POA 953 x 2-1/2 80x65 34.17 2.6

16 x 8 400x200 POA 893 x 2 80x50 31.93 2.8

18 x 16 450x400 POA 1193 x 1-1/2 80x40 44.14 2.7

18 x 14 450x350 POA 1173 x 1-1/4 80x32 89.53 2.6

18 x 12 450x300 POA 1153 x 1 80x25 94.05 2.5

18 x 10 450x250 POA 1124 x 3 100x80 51.22 4.8

20 x 18 500x450 POA 1654 x 2-1/2 100x65 55.29 4.6

20 x 16 500x400 POA 1584 x 2 100x50 57.33 4.5

20 x 14 500x350 POA 1534 x 1-1/2 100x40 100.96 4.3

20 x 12 500x300 POA 1495 x 4 125x100 90.00 6.5

20 x 10 500x250 POA 1445 x 3 125x80 100.09 5.8

24 x 20 600x500 POA 2055 x 2-1/2 125x65 POA 5.5

24 x 18 600x450 POA 1985 x 2 125x50 POA 5.3

24 x 16 600x400 POA 1946 x 5 150x125 105.22 12.0

POA 1916 x 4 150x100 109.76 11.0

6 x 3 150x80 130.70 8.8

24 x 14 600x350
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22.39 0.25

Price lbs

1 x 3/4 25x20

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

Extra Heavy Wall Eccentric Reducers ASTM A-234

3/4 x 1/2 20x15 POA 8.3

Nominal Pipe Size
Price lbs

NPS DN NPS DN

Nominal Pipe Size

200x125

8 x 3 200x80

10 x 6

6 x 2-1/2 150x65

8 x 6 200x150 270.34 19

22.72 0.36 6 x 2 150x50

8 x 5 POA 171-1/4 x 1 32x25 25.50 0.49

POA 7.8

1 x 1/2 25x15 23.83 0.33

1-1/4 x 3/4 32x20 59.49 0.46 8 x 4 200x100 316.22 17

10 x 8 250x200 444.39 30

POA 151-1/4 x 1/2 32x15 POA 0.42

1-1/2 x 1 40x25 29.21 0.61

1-1/2 x 1-1/4 40x32 26.38 0.66

250x150 545.08 28

1-1/2 x 3/4 40x20 52.60 0.55 10 x 5 250x100 POA 25

1-1/2 x 1/2 40x15 79.34 0.52 10 x 4 250x100 POA 23

12 x 10 300x250 647.06 392 x 1-1/2 50x40 29.13 1.2

12 x 8 300x200 759.50 362 x 1-1/4 50x32 32.71 1.0

12 x 6 300x150 862.11 342 x 1 50x25 46.19 0.9

14 x 12 350x300 POA 752 x 3/4 50x20 102.81 0.9

14 x 10 350x250 POA 622 x 1/2 50x15 POA 0.9

14 x 8 350x200 POA 612-1/2 x 2 65x50 42.13 2.3

14 x 6 350x150 POA 612-1/2 x 1-1/2 65x40 41.29 2.0

16 x 14 400x350 POA 1062-1/2 x 1-1/4 65x32 73.83 1.8

16 x 12 400x300 POA 1012-1/2 x 1 65x25 154.26 1.6

16 x 10 400x250 POA 953 x 2-1/2 80x65 49.01 2.6

16 x 8 400x200 POA 893 x 2 80x50 46.82 2.8

18 x 16 450x400 POA 1193 x 1-1/2 80x40 71.72 2.7

18 x 14 450x350 POA 1173 x 1-1/4 80x32 166.14 2.6

18 x 12 450x300 POA 1153 x 1 80x25 POA 2.5

18 x 10 450x250 POA 1124 x 3 100x80 71.82 4.8

20 x 18 500x450 POA 1654 x 2-1/2 100x65 94.81 4.6

20 x 16 500x400 POA 1584 x 2 100x50 104.07 4.5

20 x 14 500x350 POA 1534 x 1-1/2 100x40 312.32 4.3

20 x 12 500x300 POA 1495 x 4 125x100 179.58 6.5

20 x 10 500x250 POA 1445 x 3 125x80 183.33 5.8

24 x 20 600x500 POA 2055 x 2-1/2 125x65 POA 5.5

24 x 18 600x450 POA 1985 x 2 125x50 POA 5.3

24 x 16 600x400 POA 1946 x 5 150x125 174.06 12.0

24 x 14 600x350 POA 1916 x 4 150x100 167.81 11.0

6 x 3 150x80 216.45 8.8
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